7th Girls

7th Boys

8th Girls

8th Boys

Eastern lowa Middle School Invitational 7th Grade Boys Cross Country Meet
Event: 7th Grade Boys

Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2015
Location: Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, 1A
Weather: Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

1 Cedar Falls 5 8 10
2 North Central 3 9 14
3 Cedar Rapids o, 5,
Prairie
4 Linn-Mar 2 17 18
Iowa Cit
S Northwesyt 4 1920
6 Iowa City South 11 23 24
East
7 McKinley 1 34 35
8 Harding 15 25 52
9 Mazzuchelli 30 37 47
10 West Delaware 28 50 51
11 Regis-LaSalle 7 62 64
12 Franklin 49 53 59
Springyville-

13 antrfl City 267072

14 Taft 44 66 67
Incomplete Teams:
Place  Score Name

1 1 Kyle Neighbors, 7

2 2 Gabe Clark, 7

3 3 Ethan Odonnell, 7

4 4 Isaac Young, 7

5 5 Joel Burris, 7

6 6 Aidan Lerch, 7

7 7 Ren Schroud, 7

8 8 Michael Goodenbour, 7
9 9 Bo Gryp, 7

10 10 Eli Smith, 7

11 11 Sebastian Loria-Evans, 7

12 12 Ty Costigan, 7

13 13 Aj Wegener, 7

14 14 Jack Kinzer, 7

15 15 Gavin Gerdes, 7

16 16 Cooper Olsen, 7

17 17 Casey Winders, 7

18 18 Jacob Derr, 7

19 19 Tyler Johnson, 7

20 20 Jaymeson Harms, 7

21 21 Andrew Bickford, 7

22 22 Max Egger, 7

23 23 Eduardo Garces, 7

24 24 Andre Miller, 7

25 25 Korbin Bateman, 7

26 26 Jack Hoogland, 7

13
29

22

16
36

43
39

38
41

48
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36
55

61

32 69

40 45 46 83

27 33

56
63
73
80
74
81

85

124
150
171
194
202
221

54
58
57
65
69
60

82 250

75 77 252

School
McKinley
Linn-Mar

North Central
Iowa City Northwest
Cedar Falls
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Regis-LaSalle
Cedar Falls
North Central
Cedar Falls
Iowa City South East
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Cedar Falls
North Central
Harding
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City Northwest
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Iowa City South East
Iowa City South East
Harding
Springville-Central
City

12:10

12:17 0:56

12:22 0:36

12:24 0:59

12:29 1:09

12:34 0:24

12:48 2:08

13:11 1:42

13:14 1:08

13:32 1:43

13:44 2:28

13:48 0:42

15:03 5:30

14:16 1:42
Time Pace mpm
11:37 5:49/M
11:47 5:54/M
11:48 5:54/M
11:51 5:56/M
11:59 6:00/M
11:59 6:00/M
12:06 6:03/M
12:06 6:03/M
12:12 6:06/M
12:13 6:06/M
12:18 6:09/M
12:21 6:11/M
12:23 6:11/M
12:23 6:11/M
12:23 6:11/M
12:24 6:12/M
12:30 6:15/M
12:31 6:15/M
12:32 6:16/M
12:32 6:16/M
12:34 6:17/M
12:35 6:17/M
12:36 6:18/M
12:40 6:20/M
12:41 6:21/M
12:42 6:21/M


http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS7Girls.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS7Girls.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS7Boys.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS7Boys.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS8Girls.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS8Girls.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS8Boys.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2015/EasternIowaMS/Eastern-Iowa-MS8Boys.html
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Oliver Bostian, 7
Blake Smith, 7
Cody Schroeder, 7

Nathan Munshower, 7

Soren Ostby, 7
Thomas Gilkes, 7
Bram Suppel, 7

Anders Bergstrom, 7

Ethan Tjaden, 7
Patrick Donnelly, 7
Danil Kobusch, 7
Kaleb Price, 7
Brandon O'Brien, 7

Sebastian Cochran, 7

Jacob Gehlbach, 7
Alex Drahos, 7
Kain Wempen, 7
Keian Secrist, 7
Carter Rstom, 7
Ty Kehoe, 7
Kyle Lassen, 7
Omar Salem, 7
Tosh Klever, 7
Charlie Barton, 7
Justin Valde, 7
Andrew Willer, 7
Damien Muller, 7
Reid Voss, 7
Jacob Wenger, 7
Austin Lien, 7
Brady Moulds, 7
Josh Kuehl, 7
Caleb Schillinger, 7
Daniel Marichini, 7
Ty Pfiffner, 7
Bronx Lewis, 7
Ira Hazeltine, 7
Braden Hoyer, 7
Jacob Meester, 7
Carlos Tellez, 7
Alex Wang, 7
Marek Ghabel, 7
Rodney Courtney, 7
Aidan Spurgetis, 7

Iowa City South East
West Delaware
North Central
Mazzuchelli
Iowa City South East
Linn-Mar
Iowa City South East
McKinley
McKinley
North Central
Mazzuchelli
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Iowa City Northwest
North Central
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
North Central
Linn-Mar
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Taft
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City Northwest
Mazzuchelli
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Linn-Mar
Franklin
Linn-Mar
West Delaware
Cedar Falls
West Delaware
Cedar Falls
North Central
Iowa City South East
Harding
Cedar Rapids Prairie
North Central
Franklin
Cedar Falls
Iowa City South East
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City Northwest
North Central
Iowa City South East

Romy Angerer-Suppel, 7 Iowa City South East

Egan Smith, 7

Cooper Chindlund, 7

Luke Prelle, 7
Luke Arens, 7
Mats McGrath, 7
Kobe Chindlund, 7
Evan Poirier, 7
Sean Harken, 7
Luke Passmore, 7
Hunter Kalous, 7
Spencer Knight, 7
Mateo Pujol, 7
Emay Ntanyungu, 7
Jackson Barker, 7
Dylan Sines, 7

Iowa City South East
McKinley
North Central
North Central
McKinley
McKinley
Mazzuchelli
North Central
Linn-Mar
Cedar Rapids Prairie
North Central
Iowa City South East
Harding
Franklin
Franklin

12:43
12:44
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:55
12:56
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:02
13:04
13:07
13:09
13:12
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:26
13:26
13:29
13:32
13:33
13:33
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:55
13:58
14:00
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:06

6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:28/'M
6:28/'M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:38/'M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/'M
6:48/'M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
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61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68
69

70
71
72

73

74

75

76

Jacob Goode, 7
John Hauskins, 7
Matthew Swanson, 7
Max Kaiser, 7
Tim Kuehn, 7
Quinter Harvey, 7
Josh Sheeley, 7
Chase Janssen, 7
Matthew Gearhart, 7
Randy Zhang, 7
Vikash Ayyappan, 7
Joe Fischer, 7
Luke Meyer, 7
Luke Moenning, 7
Sam Blomme, 7
Brody Hartwig, 7
Luke Richard, 7
Ian Rogers, 7
Tyler Harvey, 7
Gavin Hayes, 7
Chris Pigge, 7
Nathan Pearson, 7
Arch Anderson, 7

Almostafa Aalabdulrasul, 7

Elijah Bruss, 7
Ian Lewis, 7
Aiden Dunne, 7
Cayden Ellis, 7
Kyle Kenney, 7
Luis Abreu, 7

Matt Uhlenkamp, 7
Blake Kellison, 7
Luke Frosh, 7

Zach Neese, 7
Timothy Cui, 7
Brendan Cantril, 7
Michael Wu, 7
John Trotta, 7
Brandon Deahl, 7
Casey Walker, 7
Jared Krow, 7
Bigad Gaber, 7
Cody Spiegelhalter, 7
Jack Goudy, 7
Cavan O'Hara, 7
Sam Jahnke, 7
Evan McElroy, 7
Preston Tippie, 7

Grant Demeulenaere, 7

Peyton Cetta, 7
Daniel Arch, 7
Kaden Fields, 7
Kolby Kucera, 7
Ryan Rinderknecht, 7
Shane Smith, 7
Collin Pasker, 7
Cedric Ragins, 7
Boris Miller, 7

Linn-Mar
Harding
Cedar Falls
Regis-LaSalle
North Central
Iowa City South East
Harding
Regis-LaSalle
McKinley
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Iowa City South East
Cedar Falls
North Central
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
West Delaware
Cedar Rapids Prairie
North Central
Iowa City Northwest
Taft
North Central
Taft
Iowa City Northwest
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Mazzuchelli
Regis-LaSalle
Iowa City South East
Springville-Central
City
Regis-LaSalle
Springville-Central
City
Cedar Falls
Iowa City Northwest
Mazzuchelli
Iowa City Northwest
Regis-LaSalle
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Mazzuchelli
Iowa City South East
Harding
Taft
Linn-Mar
Taft
Iowa City South East
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Linn-Mar
North Central
Iowa City South East
McKinley
Iowa City South East
McKinley
Cedar Falls
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Cedar Falls
Mazzuchelli

14:06
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:10
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:13
14:17
14:25
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:33
14:33
14:34

14:38
14:38
14:40

14:43
14:46
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:54
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:02
15:05
15:09
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:22
15:28

7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M

7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M

7:21/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:44/M



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

77

78

79

80
81

82

Will Davidson, 7
Taejune Yoon, 7
Conor Reardon, 7
Jonathan Perez, 7
Gabe Velez, 7
Morgan Huget, 7
Jayson Bundy, 7
Fred Syata, 7
Keegan Clayton, 7
Matt Mensen, 7
Clayton Crow, 7
Lewis Meyer, 7
Benji Zhang, 7
Henry Mildenstein, 7
Sam Mauss, 7
Andrew Salas, 7
Nic Ryan, 7
Ilario Balestrari-Fox, 7
Kyle McDowell, 7
Nicholas Stocks, 7
Jackson Schultz, 7
Joshua Stivers, 7
Darius Trutt, 7
Luka Jones, 7
Will Arling, 8
Isaac Zirtzman, 7
Zach Havel, 7
Leo Zhu, 7
Nicholas League, 7
Jake Opitz, 7
Grayson Taylor, 7
Josh Horne, 7
Loren Yarrow, 7
Patrick Lawson, 7
Perry Lindeman, 7
Gaven Forbes, 7
Dalton Lange, 7
Anthony Lane, 7
Azariah Carron, 7
Ben Keiser, 7
Max Zhang, 7
Gannon Guess, 7
Will Haddy, 7
Jack Gluesing, 7
Ethan Brandauer, 7
Jaden Demunda, 7

Dakota Torrey, 7

Payton Bostwick, 7
Charles Dufty, 7
Akash Choudhury, 7
Justin Roe, 7
Blu Esposito, 7
Dominic Rutkowski, 7
Zach Matheny, 7
Murphy Oakleaf, 7
Daquan Sanders, 7
Owen Blader, 7
Pavan Pemmaraju, 7
Joe Simmons, 7

Taft
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City South East
Iowa City Northwest
McKinley
Franklin
Linn-Mar
North Central
Linn-Mar
West Delaware
Iowa City South East
Iowa City South East
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City South East
Cedar Falls
West Delaware
Franklin
Iowa City South East
Iowa City South East
West Delaware
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Franklin
Linn-Mar
Iowa City South East
West Delaware
Harding
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City South East
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Harding
Franklin
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Harding
North Central
North Central
Cedar Falls
Regis-LaSalle
Linn-Mar
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City Northwest
North Central
North Central
North Central
Franklin
Springville-Central
City
Cedar Falls
Iowa City Northwest
North Central
North Central
Franklin
Iowa City Northwest
Harding
West Delaware
Iowa City Northwest
Franklin
Iowa City Northwest
Iowa City South East

15:30
15:31
15:33
15:38
15:42
15:43
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:59
15:59
16:06
16:09
16:10
16:13
16:17
16:29
16:30
16:30
16:33
16:39
16:42
16:44
16:49
16:54
16:55
16:59
16:59
17:01
17:04
17:13
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:29
17:32
17:40
18:04
18:06

18:12

18:14
18:45
18:49
18:54
18:59
19:06
19:30
20:00
20:09
20:15
20:15
22:07

7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:38M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
9:02/M
9:03/M

9:06/M

9:07/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:45/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
11:03/M



204 Sam Motto, 7 Iowa City South East 22:08 11:04/M
Springyville-Central

205 83 Holden Cordes, 7 City 22:10 11:05/M
206 Ben Alden, 7 North Central 22:25 11:12/M
207 John Aschenbrenner, 8  Iowa City South East 22:37 11:18/M
208 Jim Li, 7 Iowa City Northwest 22:50 11:25/M
209 Cynric Williams, 7 Cedar Rapids Prairie 26:31 13:16/M
Place 1 Cedar Falls Time Spread = 0:23 Ave Time =12:10 Score = 36
Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Joel Burris, 7 11:59 6:00
Michael
8 Goodenbour, 7 12:06 6:03
10 Eli Smith, 7 12:13 6:06
13 Aj Wegener, 7 12:23 6:11
16 Cooper Olsen, 7 12:24 6:12
38 Kaleb Price, 7 12:58 6:29
Austin Lien, 7 13:29 6:44
Josh Kuehl, 7 13:33 6:46
Jacob Meester, 7 13:37 6:49
Matthew7Swanson, 14:07 7:03
Randy Zhang, 7 14:12 7:06
Vikash A7yyappan’ 14:12 7:06
Luke Meyer, 7 14:12 7:06
Ian Lewis, 7 14:31 7:15
Zach Neese, 7 14:43 7:21
Shane Smith, 7 15:17 7:39
Cedric Ragins, 7 15:22 7:41
Sam Mauss, 7 16:09 8:05
Loren Yarrow, 7 17:13 8:36
Patrick Lawson, 7 17:16 8:38
Anthony Lane, 7 17:20 8:40
Payton %ostw1ck, 18:14 9:07
North Central Ave Time = 12:17 Score =55
Name Time Pace mpm
3 Ethan Odonnell, 7 11:48 5:54
9 Bo Gryp, 7 12:12 6:06
14 Jack Kinzer, 7 12:23 6:11
29  Cody Schroeder, 7 12:44 6:22
36 Patrick I7)onnelly, 1258 6:29
41 Jacob Gehlbach, 7 13:01 6:31
Keian Secrist, 7 13:04 6:32
Caleb Sc7h1111nger, 13:33 6:47
Ira Hazeltine, 7 13:37 6:48
Rodney (730urtney, 13:41 651
Luke Prelle, 7 13:45 6:53
Luke Arens, 7 13:46 6:53
Sean Harken, 7 13:54 6:57
Spencer Knight, 7 14:00 7:00
Tim Kuehn, 7 14:08 7:04
Luke Moenning, 7 14:13 7:07

Gavin Hayes, 7 14:29 7:14



Place 3

Place
6
12

21

22
43
48

Place 4

Place
2
17
18
32

39
42

Arch Anderson, 7
Peyton Cetta, 7
Fred Syata, 7
Gaven Forbes, 7
Dalton Lange, 7
Will Haddy, 7
Jack Gluesing, 7

Ethan Brandauer,
7

Akash Choudhury,
7

Justin Roe, 7
Ben Alden, 7

Cedar Rapids
Prairie

Name
Aidan Lerch, 7
Ty Costigan, 7

Andrew Bickford,
7
Max Egger, 7
Ty Kehoe, 7
Justin Valde, 7
Bronx Lewis, 7
Hunter Kalous, 7
Sam Blomme, 7
Tyler Harvey, 7
Preston Tippie, 7
Collin Pasker, 7
Jackson Schultz, 7
Joshua Stivers, 7
Jake Opitz, 7
Cynric Williams, 7

Linn-Mar

Name
Gabe Clark, 7
Casey Winders, 7
Jacob Derr, 7
Thomas Gilkes, 7

Brandon O'Brien,
7

Alex Drahos, 7
Kain Wempen, 7
Carter Rstom, 7
Andrew Willer, 7
Reid Voss, 7
Luke Passmore, 7
Jacob Goode, 7
Brody Hartwig, 7
Luke Richard, 7
Aiden Dunne, 7
Brandon Deahl, 7
Casey Walker, 7
Cavan O'Hara, 7
Grant
Demeulenaere, 7
Jayson Bundy, 7
Keegan Clayton, 7

Time
Spread
=0:36

Time
Spread
=0:59

14:30
15:09
15:48
17:19
17:19
17:32
17:40

18:04

18:49

18:54
22:25

Ave Time = 12:22

Time
11:59
12:21

12:34

12:35
13:09
13:21
13:36
13:58
14:17
14:28
15:05
15:19
16:30
16:33
16:59
26:31

Ave Time = 12:24

Time
11:47
12:30
12:31
12:47

13:00

13:02
13:02
13:07
13:22
13:26
13:55
14:06
14:25
14:27
14:31
14:50
14:50
14:56

15:09

15:47
15:50

7:15
7:35
7:54
8:40
8:40
8:46
8:50

9:02

9:24

9:27
11:12

Score = 61

Pace mpm

6:00
6:11

6:17

6:17
6:35
6:40
6:48
6:59
7:09
7:14
7:33
7:40
8:15
8:16
8:30
13:16

Score = 69

Pace mpm

5:54
6:15
6:15
6:23

6:30

6:31
6:31
6:34
6:41
6:43
6:57
7:03
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:25
7:25
7:28

7:35

7:53
7:55



Luka Jones, 7 16:42 8:21

Ben Keiser, 7 17:26 8:43
. Time
Place 5 0 Gy Spread Ave Time =
Northwest
=1:09
Place Name Time Pace m
4 Isaac Young, 7 11:51 5:56
19 Tyler Johnson, 7 12:32 6:16
g0 JaymesonHarms. 12:32 6:16
Sebastian
40 Cochran, 7 13:00 6:30
45 Omar Salem, 7 13:16 6:38
46 Tosh Klever, 7 13:18 6:39
Alex Wang, 7 13:38 6:49
Marek Ghabel, 7 13:39 6:49
Chris Pigge, 7 14:30 7:15
Elijah Bruss, 7 14:31 7:15
Timothy Cui, 7 14:46 7:23
Michael Wu, 7 14:48 7:24
Taejune Yoon, 7 15:31 7:45
Jonathan Perez, 7 15:38 7:49
Benji Zhang, 7 15:59 8:00
Leo Zhu, 7 16:55 8:27
Max Zhang, 7 17:29 8:44
Gannon Guess, 7 17:29 8:45
Charles Dufty, 7 18:45 9:23
Dominic
Rutkowski, 7 19:06 9:33
Daquan Sanders, 7 20:09 10:04
Pavan Pe7mmaraju, 20-15 10-08
Jim Li, 7 22:50 11:25
. Time
Place 6 loaCiySent Spread Ave Time = 12:34 Score = 85
East
=0:24
Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Sebastian Loria- 12:18 6:09
Evans, 7
23 Eduardo Garces, 7 12:36 6:18
24 Andre Miller, 7 12:40 6:20
27 Oliver Bostian, 7 12:43 6:21
31 Soren Ostby, 7 12:46 6:23
33 Bram Suppel, 7 12:47 6:23
Daniel 1\/7[ar1ch1n1, 13:35 6:47
Carlos Tellez, 7 13:37 6:49
Aidan Spurgetis, 7 13:42 6:51
Romy Angerer- 13:43 6:51
Suppel, 7
Egan Smith, 7 13:45 6:52
Mateo Pujol, 7 14:05 7:02
Quinter Harvey, 7 14:09 7:04
Joe Fischer, 7 14:12 7:06
Luis Abreu, 7 14:34 7:17
Bigad Gaber, 7 14:52 7:26
Evan McElroy, 7 15:02 7:31
Daniel Arch, 7 15:11 7:35
Kolby Kucera, 7 15:13 7:37
Conor Reardon, 7 15:33 7:47

Clayton Crow, 7 15:53 7:57



Lewis Meyer, 7 15:59

Henry )
Mildenstein, 7 16:06

Ilario Balestrari-

Fox, 7 16:17
Kyle McDowell, 7 16:29
Will Arling, 8 16:44
Nlcholas7 League, 16:59
Joe Simmons, 7 22:07
Sam Motto, 7 22:08
John 22:37

Aschenbrenner, 8

Time

7:59
8:03

8:09

8:15
8:22

8:29

11:03
11:04

11:18

Score = 124

Pace mpm
5:49

6:28
6:28
6:53

6:54
6:56

7:06
7:36
7:38
7:51

Score = 150

Pace mpm
6:11
6:21
6:48

7:02

7:03
7:04

7:27

8:27
8:31
8:39
9:45

Score =171

Place 7 McKinley Spread Ave Time =
=2:08
Place Name Time
1 Kyle Neighbors, 7 11:37
34 Anders B7ergstrom, 12:55
35 Ethan Tjaden, 7 12:56
54 Cooper C7h1ndlund, 13:45
55 Mats McGrath, 7 13:47
56  Kobe Chindlund, 7 13:53
Matthew7Gearhart, 14:12
Kaden Fields, 7 15:13
Ryan .
Rinderknecht, 7 15:15
Gabe Velez, 7 15:42
Time
Place 8 Harding Spread Ave Time =
=1:42
Place Name Time
15 Gavin Gerdes, 7 12:23
25  Korbin Bateman, 7 12:41
52 Ty Pfiffner, 7 13:35
s Emay Nganyung“’ 14:05
61 John Hauskins, 7 14:06
63 Josh Sheeley, 7 14:09
Cody )
Spiegelhalter, 7 14:54
Zach Havel, 7 16:54
Grayson Taylor, 7 17:01
Perry Lindeman, 7 17:18
Zach Matheny, 7 19:30
Time
Place 9 Mazzuchelli Spread Ave Time =
=1:08
Place Name Time
Nathan
30 Munshower, 7 12:45
37 Danil Kobusch, 7 12:58
47 Charlie Barton, 7 13:19
57 Evan Poirier, 7 13:54
68 Cayden Ellis, 7 14:33
73 Brendan Cantril, 7 14:46
Jared Krow, 7 14:52
Boris Miller, 7 15:28

Place 10 West Delaware Time Ave Time = 13:32

Pace mpm

6:23

6:29
6:40
6:57
7:16
7:23
7:26
7:44
Score = 194



Pace mpm

28 Blake Smith, 7 12:44 6:22
50 Jacob Wenger, 7 13:26 6:43
51 Brady Moulds, 7 13:32 6:46
65 Ian Rogers, 7 14:27 7:14
79 Matt Mensen, 7 15:52 7:56
80 Andrew Salas, 7 16:10 8:05

Nicholas Stocks, 7 16:30 8:15

Isaac Zirtzman, 7 16:49 8:24

Murphy Oakleaf, 7 20:00 10:00
Time

Place 11 Regis-LaSalle Spread Ave Time = Score =202
=2:28
Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Ren Schroud, 7 12:06 6:03
62 Max Kaiser, 7 14:07 7:04
64 Chase Janssen, 7 14:10 7:05
69 Kyle Kenney, 7 14:33 7:17
71 Blake Kellison, 7 14:38 7:19
74 John Trotta, 7 14:49 7:24
Azariah Carron, 7 17:22 8:41
Time
Franklin Spread Ave Time = Score =221
=0:42
Name Time Pace mpm
49 Damien Muller, 7 13:23 6:42
53 Braden Hoyer, 7 13:37 6:49
59 Jackson Barker, 7 14:05 7:03
60 Dylan Sines, 7 14:06 7:03
78 Morgan Huget, 7 15:43 7:52
81 Nic Ryan, 7 16:13 8:06
Darius Trutt, 7 16:39 8:20
Josh Horne, 7 17:04 8:32
Jaden Demunda, 7 18:06 9:03
Blu Esposito, 7 18:59 9:30
Owen Blader, 7 20:15 10:07
Springville- Ave Time = 15:03 Score = 250
Central City
Name Time Pace mpm
26 Jack Hoogland, 7 12:42 6:21
70 Matt Uh;enkamp’ 14:38 7:19
72 Luke Frosh, 7 14:40 7:20
82 Dakota Torrey, 7 18:12 9:06
83 Holden Cordes, 7 22:10 11:05
Time
Spread Ave Time = 14:16 Score = 252
=1:42
Time Pace mpm
44 Kyle Lassen, 7 13:12 6:36
66  Nathan Pearson, 7 14:30 7:15
Almostafa
67 Aalabdulrasul, 7 14:30 715
75 Jack Goudy, 7 14:54 7:27
76 Sam Jahnke, 7 14:59 7:30
77 Will Davidson, 7 15:30 7:45

Incomplete Teams:
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